

Mina Mar Group Launches Offering Affordable PR for OTC Companies

LANTANA, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, October 4, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Mina Mar Group, and it's IR/PR department MMMG officially announced today the launch of the brand new short flight IR / PR promotion packages. MMG as a firm recently started cooperation with large news portals which will assist in the distribution of articles on public companies and put them in front of about 200 million readers wide audience.

The CEO of the Company, Mr. Zecevic stated: "Basically we are offering PR services on consolidator terms. It's similar to what big airline companies do. When there is unsold space in the airplane the are carriers offer tickets with special discounted prices. One a publication date is passed (flight) it's over. We have forged a deal and opportunity to distribute 2400 guaranteed featured placements per client, and get them in front of almost 200 million people around the globe for a fraction of a real cost compared to traditional IR." Mina Mar Group M&A division offers full-scale MA services from mergers corporate governance compliance and all matters affecting small-cap issuers.

You can always email us at corporate@minamargroup.com in order to get more information about this program or visit www.minamarmarketing.com

ABOUT Mina Mar Group:

Since 2006 we have been assisting publicly traded companies to create a win-win relationship with their shareholders and followers. We specialize or focus on small-cap both reporting and non-reporting companies. In addition to RTO we do corporate turn around and offer a full range of boutique private placement financing. Our unique methodology enables us to provide end-to-end IPO services with minimal upfront fees. If you would like to go public you will be guided by our team of experienced professionals every step of the way.

Disclaimer:

The information contained herein is based on sources which we believe to be reliable but is not guaranteed by us as being accurate and does not purport to be a complete statement or summary of the available data. The owner, publisher, editor, and their associates are not responsible for errors and omissions. They may from time to time have a position in the securities mentioned herein and may increase or decrease such positions without notice. Any opinions expressed are subject to change without notice. MMG encourages readers and investors to supplement the information in these reports with independent research and other professional advice. All information on featured companies is provided by the companies profiled or is available from public sources and MMG makes no representations, warranties or guarantees as to the accuracy or completeness of the disclosure by the profiled companies or the information contained herein. MMG and its affiliates are not registered investment advisors or broker-dealers. MMG has been advised that the investments in companies profiled are considered to be high risk and use of the information provided is at the investor's sole risk. MMG also advises that the purchase of such high-risk securities may result in the loss of some or all of the investment. Investors should not rely solely on the information presented. Rather, investors should use the information provided by the profiled companies as a starting point for doing additional independent research on the profiled companies in order to allow the investor to form his or her own opinion regarding investing in the profiled companies. Factual statements made by the profiled companies are made as of the date stated and are subject to change

without notice. Investing in micro-cap securities is highly speculative and carries an extremely high degree of risk. It is possible that an investor's entire investment may be lost or impaired due to the speculative nature of the companies profiled. MMG makes no recommendation that the securities of the companies profiled should be purchased, sold or held by individuals or entities that learn of the profiled companies through MMG. MMG owners may or may not hold positions in the companies that are profiled. The information contained herein contains forward-looking information within the meaning of Section 27A of the Securities Act of 1993 and Section 21E of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 including statements regarding expected continual growth of the company and the value of its securities.

Mina Mar Corporation +1 561-570-4301 email us here Mina Mar Group, Inc. Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.